Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Sunday, September 27, 2015 - Monday, September 28, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO # DOB
Inmate's Name Description
93796 06/27/1994
AGUILERA-ARIZPE, JOSEPH L, JR WM 5'04"186
72969 05/30/1977
CAJAS, REYNALDO GARCIA, JR WM 5'06"180
76644 12/31/1978
CARRASCO, LIZA GARCIA WF 5'06"250
64713 05/30/1984
CHAVEZ, NATASSIA RAE WF 5'04"130
85374 03/23/1987
CUSTER, CADE WM 6'00"185
86880 09/01/1983
DEANDA, CHRISTOPHER KEVIN WM 5'06"185
68334 01/19/1984
DURAN, JOSEPH WM 6'01"160
39658 01/04/1967
EMANUEL, RICHARD ONEAL, JR BM 6'02"270
94069 06/06/1994
GANDY, JOSH ALVIN WM 5'06"163
91381 04/16/1996
GARCIA, ALEXANDER WM 6'04"190
48369 07/25/1965
GONZALES, THERESA LYNN WF 5'03"170
94070 08/07/1967
GUYNES, JOHNNY RAY WM 5'06"130
33774 09/10/1971
JACKSON, FLOYD DWAYNE WM 6'00"210
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09/27/2015

9:51 PM

09/27/2015

8:23 PM
09/27/2015
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5:19 PM
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12:29 AM
09/27/2015
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09/27/2015
10:26 AM

Arresting
Agency
SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

ASUPD

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

TGSO

Charges

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
CPF X4

VOP*DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

CPF X4

FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

PUBLIC INTOXICATION
POSS MARIJ <20Z
CPF X1

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON

POSS MARIJ <20Z

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
614555A/15-M02337
13-01407/County Co

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
F15-179J1/JP1

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
603510AV/15-M0234
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/TOM G
605358A/15-M02345

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

2500.00/Surety Bond

1500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

500.00/Surety Bond

20000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

50000.00/Surety Bond
10000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Sunday, September 27, 2015 - Monday, September 28, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO # DOB
Inmate's Name Description
58199 12/15/1983
JARMON, MONTE' DEANDRE BM 6'00"170
57690 04/24/1963
JONES, JAMES ALAN WM 5'10"150
64594 07/19/1975
MANCHA, RITA WF 4'09"170
41353 04/19/1975
MARTINEZ, MICHELLE WF 5'00"200
94074 11/08/1974
MEJIA-ROJAS, JOSE ANGEL WM 6'02"182
94075 06/02/1988
MORENO, JESSICA ANDREA WF 5'07"155
82042 12/12/1990
MORSE, CANDICE JANNETT WF 5'08"138
29327 04/04/1968
O CONNER, MICHAEL JOSEPH, JR WM 5'09"214
71310 01/03/1987
SANMIGUEL, ROBERT ANTHONY WM 5'04"118
94072 09/23/1988
SITONIK, SAMUELA BF 5'07"200
94073 03/14/1983
TEEPLE, ANDREW P. WM 5'11"220
45600 06/04/1978
WILLIAMS, TRENTON LEE WM 6'03"250

Printed on 09/28/2015 7:00 AM

Confined

09/28/2015
3:16 AM
09/27/2015
6:29 PM

09/28/2015

1:21 AM
09/28/2015

3:00 AM

09/27/2015
12:08 PM

09/27/2015

5:14 PM
09/27/2015

12:37 AM

09/27/2015

6:25 AM
09/28/2015

3:25 AM

09/27/2015
4:23 AM

09/27/2015

4:57 AM
09/27/2015

6:21 AM

Arresting
Agency

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

DPS

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

Charges

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

DWLI
EXHIBITION OF ACCERATION
CPF X3

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INF
BORDER PATROL HOLD

THEFT OF SERV >=$20<%$500

NO DRIVERS LICENSE

VPTA X1

FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE
FAIL TO COMPLY WITH REQ. ON STRIKING FIXTL

THEFT CLASS C

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FTAX 2

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INF
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT
ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
601665A/15-M02346

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/BORDE
15-01671/CCL

621500A/15-M02335
621500AV/15-M0232
COMPLAINT/TOM G
NA/TOM GREEN

C0566090/15-M0234
14M02928/15-M023¢
C0569279/15-M0234
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

500.00/Surety Bond

734.00/Surety Bond
292.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
392.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

544.00/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

520.00/Surety or Cash
542.00/Surety or Cash
964.00/Surety or Cash
442.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
10000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

1500.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Sunday, September 27, 2015 - Monday, September 28, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
67258

ZAPATA, JONATHAN STEVE
94071

ZOHAR, DOROTHY JANE

Total Main Jail: 27

Total Inmates: 27

Printed on 09/28/2015 7:00 AM

DOB
Description
02/10/1985

WM 5'10"160
09/11/1966

WF 5'00"120

Confined

09/27/2015

4:32 AM
09/27/2015

3:36 AM

Arresting
Agency

SAPD

DPS

Charges

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON
POSS MARIJ <20Z

Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Authority

COMPLAINT/TOM G 500.00/Surety Bond Yes
COMPLAINT/TOM G 50000.00/Surety Bond Yes

COMPLAINT/TOM G 10000.00/Surety Bond
COMPLAINT/TOM G 1000.00/Surety Bond
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